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11."ALUP" Varkuti Hegyifuto versenysorozat
1.fordulo - 2003.12.07

NG&i -14 év 1 kor
Justan Szabina
N&i 14-18 év 1 kor

Nysti Szilvia
Perényi Déra
Szacska Nikolett
Mark Timea
Liskany Diana
Liskany Krisztina
Varga Néra
Prokai Eszter
Dékany Szilvia
Dékany Andrea

Né6i 18-35 év 1 kér

Nagy Monika
Kovacs-Sebestény Csilla

NGi 18-35 év 2 kor

Harsanyi Zsuzsa
Borbéasné Rostas Anikéd
Sipos Anita

Sohajda Szilvia

Orosz Katalin

N&i 35- év 1 kor

Szab6 Marianna
Liskanyné Jahor Aniko

Néi 35- év 2 kor

Justanné Banszki Zsuzsa
Kissné Horvath Erika
Nemes Réka

Férfi -14 év 1 kor

Szab6 Milan
Adam Attila
Szivés Daniel
Repka Daniel
Repka Bence

Férfi 14-18 év 2 kor

Szabé Andras
Toéth Adam
Zoldesi Andor
Késa Janos
Kuzman Zsolt

1990

1988
1987
1987
1985
1986
1988
1988
1988
1989
1986

1974

1975
1978
1974
1974

1961

1965
1962
1963

1991
1991
1994

1988
1986
1986
1987
1989

NYVSC

NYVSC

Gyodngyosi Téjfutd Klub
Egri Spartacus SE
NYVSC

NYVSC

NYVSC

Egri Spartacus SE

Egri Spartacus SE
Gyongyosi Tajfuté Klub
Gydngyosi Téjfutd Klub

Jaszapati Mészaros L.Gi
NOKIA SE Budapest

Budapest

MEAFC

Egri Spartacus SE
Minden-Kor
Zalaegerszegi TC

Gyongyosi Tajfutd Klub
NYVSC

NYVSC

Z06ld Sportok Clubja Misk

Gyodngyosi Téjfutd Klub
NYVSC

Egri Spartacus SE

Egri Spartacus SE

Egri Spartacus SE

Egri Spartacus SE
Gyongyosi Tajfuté Klub
NYVSC

NYVSC

Egri Spartacus SE

1.kor

35:34

23:44
24:00
24:33
26:04
26:20
26:53
26:58
26:58
27:05
31:22

25:54
27:30

19:53
23:05
24:58
28:30
31:00

27:08
28:04

24:15
26:16
35:14

18:53
22:13
22:36
25:00
27:30

17:48
17:52

19:44
21:32

2.kor

40:09
47:17
51:13
59:02

48:36
54:50
72:17

36:16
37:11
37:29
40:46
44:15

3.kor

4.kor
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Farkas Gyoérgy
Flleki Daniel
Lazar Olivér

Férfi 18-35 év 2 kor

Lajszner Attila
Sité Zoltan
Bottyan Tibor
Kulcsar Zoltan Janos
Acs Gabor

Sebdk Gabor

Toth Maté

Pethes Robert
Sass Pél

Fodor Tamas

Kiss Gabor Andras
Bator Szilard
Veres Imre Andras
Kiss Balazs

Kali Csongor
Kelemeny Péter

Férfi 18-35 év 4 kér

Gosswein Csaba
Kovacs Laszlé
Viraszkd Zoltan
Borbas Nandor
Pusztai Csaba
Janké Tamas
Gilanyi Attila
Boros Zoltan
Nagy Laszlé
Réabai Tibor
Veres Imre

Ferfi 35- év 1 kor

Kovacs Attila
Perényi Janos

Férfi 35- év 2 kor

Dr.Mohéacsy Tamés
Pelbart Zoltan
Torék Jozsef
Adler Istvan
Blézer Attila
Honfi Gabor
Liskany Jozsef
Fekete Zoltan
Liptai Tamés
Kovacs Laszlo
Gy6rfi Tamés
Bénusz Gyorgy

1986
1986

1973
1976

1974
1962
1985

1971

1980
1971
1982
1974
1968
1981

1966

1971
1974

1969
1948
1954
1954
1956

1951
1942

1964
1959
1965
1962
1964
1955
1961
1967
1966
1964
1956
1951

Egri Spartacus SE

Gyongyosi Tajfuté Klub

Egri Spartacus SE

Egri Spartacus SE
Egri Spartacus SE
Budapest
Bejte-Gy.
Zalaegerszegi TC
KSE

Gyodngyosi Téjfutd Klub

Jaszarokszallasi VSE
Egri Spartacus SE
Egri Hegyisport SE
Egri Spartacus SE
Egri Spartacus SE
Egri Hegyisport SE
Egri Hegyisport SE
Egri Spartacus SE
Egri Triatlon Klub

Postas-MATAV SE Budz

Egri Spartacus SE

Nyiregyhazi Konzervgyar

MEAFC
Egri Spartacus SE

Hegyisport Szentendre S

Egri Spartacus SE

Egri Spartacus SE

Z6ld Sportok Clubja

Gyodngyosi Téjfutd Klub

Gyodngyosi Tajfutd Klub

Egri Triatlon Klub

Salgétarjani Dornyai SE

Eger

Egri Spartacus SE
Egri Spartacus SE
NYVSC

Egri Spartacus SE

Egri Polgari Lévész Egyle
Gyongyosi Tajfuté Klub

Egri Spartacus SE

23:44
23:44
27:27

18:30
20:19
20:40
21:36
22:38
22:25
22:35
22:45
23:14
23:45
22:44
24:34
26:57
28:10
28:12
19:24

17:25
17:45
18:42
19:48
20:48
22:05
21:38
22:30
23:30
23:55
24:09

21:07
22:40

18:30
20:17
20:35
22:16
21:32
21:41
22:28
24:27
24:27
24:19
28:09
29:18

47:35
48:25

39:05
40:49
41:33
44:17
44:54
45:48
46:10
46:15
47:00
48:28
49:03
51:13
56:02
58:13
58:15

35:51
36:38
38:18
40:09
41:17
44:22
44:22
45:58
46:45
48:02
51:09

37:43
42:08
43:28
44:44
44:48
45:05
47:.08
49:52
50:17
51:06
59:02
60:21

54:46
56:07
58:02
60:01
63:02
68:08
67:47
70:25
71:12
72:38
80:05

73:05
75:20
78:25
84:15
84:51
91:20
93:15
95:12
95:57
96:43
112:43



